KSF friidrott poangtabell 2022

Feiiron
Pojkar 15

1. Otto Strandberg
2. Janne Launokorpi

Medalj: Elias Vuorio
Pojkar 11

1. Noah Pomrén
2. Zacharias Olander
3. Maximilian Nystrand

Medalj: Alexander Nordell
Pojkar 9

1. Cnut Blomberg
2. Felix Thomander
3. Edward Heinonen

Medalj: Teo Abiona
Pojkar 7

1. Oliver Térnqvist
2. Forth Lindroos
3. EImer Nylund

4.

Lukas Jagerskiold
Alfred Strom
Valter Thomander
Jeremias Olander
Aryan Koivula
William Dahlqvist
Oliver Dahlqvist
Miro Rousku

Medalj: Neo Abiona

1944 p
1687 p

1035 p
907 p
843 p

528 p
397 p
122 p

235p
188 p
179 p

Flickor 13

1. Jasmine Pomrén
2. Anna-Karin Nordell

Medalj: Celia Lindstrom
Flickor 11

1. Maja Jensén
2. Clarissa Blomberg
3. Manda Eriksson

4.
Jenna Launokorpi
Emma Lindblom

Medalj: Adine Gronholm
Flickor 9

1. Minea Eriksson
2. Wilma Renfors

Flickor 7

1. Vilda Nylund
2. Lilja Mattsson
3. Meliza Nystrand

4.

Elma Heinonen
Majken Sundstrom
Lowa Nyman

V

1121 p
978 p

1051 p
841p
822 p

734 p
509 p

299 p
287 p
146 p



